oD

03.02.2015r.
04.02.2015r.
10.02.2015r.
11.02.2015r.
13:02.2015r,
16.02.2015r.
17.02.2015r.
19.02.2015r.
20.02.2015r.
23.02:201 51,
26.02.2015r.
27.02.2015r.
02.03.2015r.
04.03.2015r.
05.03.2015r.
06.03.2015r.

rawdzono:

Kancelaria Prawna

Lesny i Wspdlnicy s.k.

L 2o ol

godz. 18°°
godz. 18%°
godz. 18°°
godz. 18°°
godz. 18°°
godz. 19%°
godz. 18%°
godz. 18°°
godz. 18°°
godz. 18°°
godz. 18°°
godz. 18°°
godz. 18°°
godz. 19°°
godz. 18°°
godz. 18°°

Zalacznik nr 1
Do zarzadzenia Nr 93/2014
z 22 grudnia 2014 r.

HARMONOGRAM ZEBRAN SOLECKICH

Pawtowo
Goraniec
Goranin
Kapiel
Czeluscin
Pakszynek
Kosowo
Zydowo
Nidom
Gebarzewo
Czerniejewo
Graby
Rakowo
Pakszyn
Szczytniki Czerniejewskie

Kosmowo

BURMISTRZ
- ’42 A — .‘_,-Z, )
— Fadeusz Sz}{/n{unck
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